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Becton Park Map in Color

The Becton Park Board and Williams Douglas Management does not en-
dorse any contractor. The contractors or other contacts listed below have
conducted repairs in the neighborhood.

Contractor Name Type of Service Phone Number
Jon Bivens Maintenance man 704-400-1213
Silverio Mendez Maintenance man 704-506-0051
McCoy Plumbing Plumber 704-540-7433
GW Looby Landscaping Landscaper 704-201-7563
Mendez Roofing Roofer 704-506-0051
Bulk trash pick up City of Charlotte Solid Waste 311

Thomas Bernesser Neighborhood inspector

tbernesser@ci.charlotte, nc.us

Management Company Information

William Douglas Property Management Company

4523 Park Road

Suite 201A

Charlotte, NC 28209

Phone: 704-347-8900

Fax:  704-377-3408

Property Manager: Victoria Burnette
704-347-8900 extension# 108
vburnette@wmdouglas.com




Becton Park Map in Black and White
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Becton Park Homeowners

Home Address

5601 Becton Park Drive

5606 Becton Park Drive
5607 Becton Park Drive
5612 Becton Park Drive
5712 Becton Park Drive

5706 Becton Park Drive

5700 Becton Park Drive

5701 Becton Park Drive

5706 Becton Park Drive

5707 Becton Park Drive
5713 Becton Park Drive
5719 Becton Park Drive

5725 Becton Park Drive

Homeowner Name

Gerald McCauley
Erna McCauley

Vanessa Coles
Susie lvey

Teresa Coleman
Steven Cunningham

Jose Raul Palomino
Maria Rivero

Carlton DeCosta
Tiyesha DeCosta

Margaret Plyler

Jose Raul Palomino
Maria Rivero

Trisha Hairston
Damian Rodriquez
Kevin Wetmore

Kenneth Lofrano
Gayle Lofrano

Purchase Year

1990

1999
2013
2004
2001
2007

2011

1989

2007

1989
2012
2013
2010



Home Address

5601 Ebley Lane

5600 Ebley Lane

5608 Ebley Lane
5609 Ebley Lane
5616 Ebley Lane
5624 Ebley Lane

5632 Ebley Lane

5638 Ebley Lane
5644 Ebley Lane
5647 Ebley Lane
5652 Ebley Lane

5653 Ebley Lane

5658 Ebley Lane
5700 Ebley Lane
5701 Ebley Lane

5704 Ebley Lane

Becton Park Homeowners

Homeowner Name

Chad Jarrell
Jessica Jarrell

Dennis Pinchback
Daphne Pinchback

Tammy McCluney Harbison
Cory Pressley

Elizabeth Davis

Alicia Russell

Roville Martin
Villamore Martin

Regenti, LLC
Yvette Walker
Sonda Kennedy
Joseph Ayers

Mario Mendez
Yaquelin Martinez

Andre Oliver
Mathews Living Trust
Betty Horne

American Home Real Estate
Partnership, IV, LP

Purchase Year

2011

2009

1997
2004
1988
2008
2013

2012
2004
1995
2004
2002

2015
2003
2007
2013

Home Address

5705 Ebley Lane
5708 Ebley Lane

5709 Ebley Lane

5612 Ebley Lane
5713 Ebley Lane

5716 Ebley Lane

5720 Ebley Lane

5724 Ebley Lane

5728 Ebley Lane
5732 Ebley Lane
5736 Ebley Lane
5740 Ebleyt Lane
5744 Ebley Lane

5747 Ebley Lane

5748 Ebley Lane

5751 Ebley Lane

Becton Park Homeowners

Homeowner Name

Kevin Tolbert
CFCT Family, LP

Helen Welch
Marcia Sienna

Nonie Antone
Diane Work Reis

Barry Davis
Nikki Crowder

Michael Myers
Neil Brassler

Williams Rast
Dawne Rast

Shawn Horton

Gladys Lanier

IH Borrower/Invitation Homes
Vivian Grant

Mark Hatcher

Claude Le Brenne
Tatiana Delgado

Kreal Capital, LLC

Terry Wallace

Purchase Year

2001
2011
1999

2014
2002
1990

2011

2013

2001
1997
2014
2003
2013
2010

2014
2014



